—— R LS :ﬁ

. AM s T OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

¢ FURNINORTETIRGOH TRTION N FIVRCETIVTERYT ) IS

Four (4) [l
FEsUTeey prond | wiker manTiom o e | o

VOAST G NG S FRSTESY

BB W =

U, &, Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts and Property Management
' Washington, D. C. 20555

l T RN RDOREAS GF TRV WATTOR (N tireel tounty, Slate and 211 Cods) v
+

Stevens and Sons, Inc.
| 15742 Crabbs Branch Way
| Rockville, Maryland 20855

‘I
. NRC=10=90~143
60 GAYED (86K ITEN 17)

9/28/90

5 coob ~[Faciuit Y cook ’
11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D 15 e xiene G is not ex:

( ,] The atiove Aumbeiad solicitation i pmended oy sel forth i lem 14 The hour and date soeciliad {or reonipt of Otfery

' oo

_. Otters ansst sct nowiedae receifit of 1his amendment pror 10 e hour ant date specified in the solicitation or ay amended by tne of the 1oliowing me thods

' f8) By compleing Hems B ond 15, 4 1010 0ING .. EUDIBS of (he amendament. (B) Dy scknowlodging receipt of this amendmient on sach copy of the atler
sulsmiiind. o (0} Dy separaie et of wlegram which ingludes a relerence 1o the SOlCHNon and amendment numteds FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG
MAENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE GESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OF FERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
iN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER I By virtue of this anwndment you desite 10 changs an offer aleeady submitted such changs may tw rmaae by telegam of
Meted . i eyidad sach telegram of lelier makes relerance 1o the solicitation and this amendmeont, and is recoived priot 10 ihe opening hour and date spwci et

B ——

- A!’ljg‘ .___N(\_.iﬁll}g.y‘_ﬁ_loj_._l’h_ﬁ __l}élip_o_. 144=20=00=25=0 FIN No, RO325~-1 $1,950,00
19 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS
1 MODIE LS THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE SCRMBED INITEM 14
Ihority] THE CHANGES CETFORTHIN(TEM 14 ARE MADE i

V€ CON.

» v‘""‘}.‘ S T RARET G OEN e (AT O PLRRUARY T8 VEpecity eu
|7 SEAcT QREHE I ND INITEN JOR

.
.

]

| ]

. -
!

— - SNSRI R (R Ry ———— o )
B Vet AROVE NURIE RED FONTRACT 00 OEH 15 MODIFIED TO BEFL ME ADMINISTRATIVE CRANGES fauch as ehanges in poying office
pptostietion date, et ) 50T PORTI Y TTEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 41 103(D)

-
th
-
-

e ST —

I o
Pa—— T e ey 7 Woos T o e A A A e b A SR A e
0. OV W tSpecdy typi of modification and auithoriiy)

—-——

PR - ——————— e e

£ IMPORTANT: Contragtor m i not, [,] 18 required 10 sign this document and retuen .
MEROWINT MOGITICATION [Orpaniied by UEF section headings, including soliciiption/con tract su

. copies 10 the issuing office
Weel matter where feasibe )

T OESCRmNoNGr A

The purpose of this modification is to add funding to cover

the period
October 2, 1990 through May 1, 199]. Accordingly, the contract ?s modified
to change Section C.9 ~ Consideration and Obligatfons to read as follows:

| "The total cost of this contract is $3,900.00. The amount obligated
by the Government with respect to this contract is $3,585. 00"

g Al) other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.
£ Nran a4 Beoaaed Mred, A1 1R an0 CEn01IIan 01 Ihe OOCUMEnt (Elerencen in tiem QA o TOA, §) RErELGIDre ChangRd, remmeing unghangad #np 0 tusl Tore
ane etiein

Sy 8 e

TEA WAME AnD TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pratl

T OF CONTRAC TING OFFICE WiType or il

a{ut/ zm;:}jc_ Y
4 clv e
aZoLn Be ll, Contucti%{_,e/fncc:

CONTR
MRC-10-90-143

; ‘m— - =_! ”

iSH CONTRAL TOROT T ERDH ISCOR i w ¢ RN B ['.me ‘
“ ’ Y\ . ‘\
‘. Bunaiure Of piraon suikosired fo 4ign) Sun Abrac /A ) ‘
R T |

|

< : . - e = 3 i e PAATe _ . ¥ y
wmu,.'..“'o . s ": ' &l e ' 0% b : e oyl b ’°‘.~” !!.\ * '.- ..“”0
i sg ETT IO LIS ARLE . : ! . L L - Fgr‘?., A4 i, N

N

'

T —
L o Rl YRy~ Y s —




